Women in Law Section New York State Bar Association 2019 Sponsorship

I. <u>2019 WOMEN IN LAW SECTION FLAGSHIP SPONSOR</u> (\$15,000):

We invite you to sponsor our first year as a NYSBA Section, and receive the following recognition and benefits:

- Identification as a Flagship Sponsor at all Women in Law Section (WILS) events and in all WILS advertising materials throughout the year.
- WILS 2019 Annual Meeting Program Sponsorship:
 - o Prominent signage at the WILS Annual Meeting program;
 - Listing as a Flagship Sponsor in the WILS Annual Meeting advertising materials and on the Section's website;
 - o Four (4) complimentary passes to the WILS Annual Meeting CLE program;
 - o Full-page advertisement in the WILS Award Luncheon Souvenir Booklet;
 - One table (10 seats) reserved in your name at the WILS Award Luncheon;
 - Ten (10) complimentary passes to the WILS Annual Meeting Networking Reception; and
- WILS 2019 Women on the Move Program Sponsorship:
 - Prominent signage at the Women on the Move Program, including the Luncheon and Networking Reception;
 - Two (2) complimentary passes to the Program, including the Luncheon and Networking Reception; and
 - o An invitation to make brief welcome remarks at the event.

II. ANNUAL MEETING CLE PROGRAM SPONSORS

All Sponsors of the Annual Meeting CLE Program will receive the following recognition:

- Your name and sponsorship level on signage at the WILS Annual Meeting CLE program;
- Your name and sponsorship level listed in the WILS Annual Meeting advertising materials and on the Section's website.

The following opportunities are available to sponsor the WILS Annual Meeting CLE Program, with the following additional benefits:

Diamond Sponsor (\$10,000):

- Three (3) complimentary passes to the WILS Annual Meeting CLE program;
- Full-page advertisement in the WILS Award Luncheon Souvenir Booklet;
- One table (10 seats) reserved in your name at the WILS Award Luncheon; and
- Ten (10) complimentary passes to the WILS Annual Meeting Networking Reception.

Gold Sponsor (\$5,000):

- Two (2) complimentary passes to the WILS Annual Meeting CLE program;
- Full-page advertisement in the WILS Award Luncheon Souvenir Booklet;
- Five (5) seats at the WILS Award Luncheon; and
- Five (5) complimentary passes to the WILS Annual Meeting Networking Reception.

Emerald Sponsor (\$3,500):

- Half-page advertisement in the WILS Award Luncheon Souvenir Booklet;
- Five (5) seats at the WILS Award Luncheon; and
- Two (2) seats at the WILS Annual Meeting CLE; and
- Two (2) complimentary passes to the WILS Annual Meeting Networking Reception.

Silver Sponsor (\$2,500):

- Half-page advertisement in the WILS Award Luncheon Souvenir Booklet;
- Two (2) seats at the WILS Award Luncheon; and
- Two (2) complimentary passes to the WILS Annual Meeting Networking Reception.

Bronze Sponsor (\$1,000):

- Five (5) complimentary passes to the WILS Annual Meeting Networking Reception; and
- Quarter-page advertisement in the WILS Award Luncheon Souvenir Booklet;

Friend of Women in Law Section Sponsor (\$750):

 Two (2) complimentary passes to the WILS Annual Meeting Networking Reception.

III. ANNUAL MEETING AWARD LUNCHEON TABLE SPONSOR (\$3,000):

- Prominent signage at the WILS Award Luncheon;
- Full page advertisement in the WILS Award Luncheon Souvenir Booklet; and
- One table (10 seats) reserved in your name at the WILS Award Luncheon.

IV. ANNUAL MEETING NETWORKING RECEPTION SPONSOR (\$2,000):

- Prominent signage at the WILS Networking Reception;
- Listing as a sponsor in the WILS Annual Meeting advertising materials and on the Section's website;
- Four (4) complimentary passes to the WILS Networking Reception.

V. ANNUAL MEETING BREAKFAST SPONSOR (\$1,750):

- Prominent signage at the WILS Annual Meeting breakfast break; and
- Listing as a sponsor in the WILS Annual Meeting advertising materials and on the Section's website.

VI. <u>ANNUAL MEETING MORNING NETWORKING BREAK</u> SPONSOR (\$1,500):

- Prominent signage at the WILS Annual Meeting morning networking break;
 and
- Listing as a sponsor in the WILS Annual Meeting advertising materials and on the Section's website.

Please contact Tiffany Bardwell in order to secure all sponsor benefits:

Tiffany Bardwell New York State Bar Association One Elk Street Albany, NY 12207

fax: 518.463.5675

e-mail: tbardwell@nysba.org